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Tournament Roster

Squad ¥
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Ave ¥
179
168
153
165
184
190
194
134
180
181
171
192
162
128
165

125

Name ¥
CROSS, JACOB
DODD, GRACE
HAWK, MADI

HENRY, SAMARA

HERMAN, EMMELINE

HORTON, CALEB

HORTON, JACOB

LaZORCHAK, KALLI

RICHARDS, LANDON

VANCIL, JACKSON
WARD, LAKE
ZOLLER, ETHAN
BIRD, ADRIANA
ELLIS, HEATH
FLATH, EVAN

RAY, CHRISTIAN

Team ™
85582
85285
85490
85764
85287
85488
85487
85486
85583
85489
85286
85483
85284
85581
85765

85584
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